
No. PW072903-06

PROJECT NO: SWO02-1239

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $38,312.00

CHANGE ORDER NO.:  1 Final DATE: July 23, 2003

DESCRIPTION UNIT

1 NA Sawing, 4" Recycled Asphalt Pavement LF 175 $1.10 $192.50 171 $188.10 ($4.40)
2 NA Bituminous Tack Coat GAL 425 $1.75 $743.75 359.46 $629.06 ($114.69)
3 NA Flush Seal SY 3975 $0.17 $675.75 3959 $673.03 ($2.72)
4 NA Asphalt Concrete, Class G, Type 1 T 900 $36.50 $32,850.00 921.89 $33,648.99 $798.99
5 NA Asphalt Concrete, Class G, type 2 T 50 $46.00 $2,300.00 15 $690.00 ($1,610.00)

Total ($932.82)
 

   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $38,312.00

CCO #1 NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): ($932.82)
CCO #2
CCO #3 ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $37,379.18

PRIOR TOTAL CHANGE TO DATE: ($932.82)

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0 days                  NEW CONTRACT TIME: No Change

LINE 
ITEM

CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

INCREASE/ 
(DECREASE)SEC NO

INSTALLED 
PRICE

INSTALLED 
QUANTITYUNIT PRICE

EXTENDED 
PRICE

          CITY OF RAPID CITY
       CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

Hills Materials Company

Cocompost Facility Paving

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

$0.00

ENGINEER:  

MAYOR:  

FINANCE:  

CONTRACTOR: Hills Material Company



No. PW072903-06

PROJECT NO: SWO02-1239

Hills Materials Company $38,312.00

CHANGE ORDER NO.:  1 Final DATE: July 23, 2003
LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 NA Sawing, 4" Recycled Asphalt Pavement

2 NA Bituminous Tack Coat

3 NA Flush Seal

4 NA Asphalt Concrete, Class G, Type 1

5 NA Asphalt Concrete, Class G, type 2

    Dan Coon DATE: July 23, 2003

Reconciliation of estimated quantities with actual quantities installed.

Reconciliation of estimated quantities with actual quantities installed.

REASON FOR CHANGE

Cocompost Facility Paving

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

CITY OF RAPID CITY

       CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

Reconciliation of estimated quantities with actual quantities installed.

Reconciliation of estimated quantities with actual quantities installed.

Reconciliation of estimated quantities with actual quantities installed.

PREPARED BY: 


